(CROBINO & GALANDRIND

USER'S MANUAL

part P3

LIST OF COMPONENTS AND SPARE PARTS FOR YOUR MACHINE
TYPE

RECORD 10000

ROBINO & GALANDRINO spa
V.le Italia 140/142 14053 CANELLI -ASTI- ITALIA

Tel. : 0141821411 Fax : 0141832539
E.mail : sales@robinoegalandrino.it
Internet : www.robinoegalandrino.it

( Reference:P3-65




P3-02

g

(RoBIN0 & TOEGALANDRING)

.

.

(RoBINO & @GALANDMN@




.p65

file:INT_05
data: 07/2007

(ROBINO & @GALANDMN@ P3-02

ORDERING SPARE PARTS
When ordering spare parts always specify the following:
-- machine type
-- machine serial nimbers

-- machine’s running direction :

Capsule right-hand machine
dispenser .
bottles travel from left to right

left-hand machine

Capsule .
dispenser bottles travel from right to left

-- code and quantity of parts being ordered

[ NOTE

Screws, plugs, keys, rings, bearings and the like can be easily bought at any ironmonger’s or field
dealer.

All other components should be genuine spares.

When ordering the worm always specify the bottle diameter.

When ordering electrical, pneumatic or driving parts (belts, variators, pulleys, etc.)always specify the
technical data marked on the component.

Tables of machine components and spares




P3-02

g
(oBIN0 & TOEGALANDRING)




SPECIMEN TO BE COPIED OR FILLED IN FOR OFFER REQUEST OR SPARE PART ORDERS

file: Scheda.p65

INGLESE

SENDER Spett.le
ROBINO & GALANDRINO spa
V.le ltalia 140/142
14053 CANELLI -ASTI- ITALIA
Tel. 0141821411
Fax 0141832539
ORDER QUOTATION e-mail : sales@robinoegalandrino.it
ORDER No. | DATED |

For any queries please contact
Mr. .... or the Purchase Manager

B Kindly let us have the ordered spare parts or your best offer for
the machine :

[ |

MACHINE MODEL : I

SERIAL NUMBER : I

YEAR OF MANUFACTURE : I

left-hand machine
bottles travel from right to left

B as detailed in the following list or in the enclosed leaflet

MACHINE’S RUNNING DIRECTION :
right-hand machine
bottles travel from left to right

TAV.N°

DETAIL. N°

CODE

Q.ty

DESCRIPTION

UNIT
PRICE

B at the following conditions (subject to ROBINO & GALANDRINO's acceptance) :

- Shipping instructions

- Delivery time

- Payment conditions

- Delivery to Messtrs.
(full address)

Your faithfully



F:\64\D6401

-

MODEL PAG.
RECORD 6 - RECORD 12
(ROBINO &%@j GALANDRINO)

\ 'CHAPTERS INDEX INSTRUCTIONS

p
-MACHINE BED AND CONVEYOR WITH GUIDE RAILS.............. [TAV.:D64A200] PAG. 2
~BASE (GEARED MOTOR) v vt vvenvnvnsnvansnsnsnsnsnsnensnns [TAV.:D64A300] " 3
-DRIVE HEIGHT ADJUSTIMG UNIT..\'evieirnrrnennnenannnn, [TAV.:D64M110] " 4
~WORM MOTION TRANSMISSION UNIT..u'e'euensrrnsnenenensans [TAV.:D64E100] " 5
= Y 1Y [TAV.:D64C101] " 6
~CENTRAL COLUMN. v v vt v e eens e nvasevasensnsnensnsnansnnnss [TAV.:D64G11] " 7
-BOTTLE LIFTING COLUMN UNIT.\'urvureneirnrnnnennnrarenens [TAV.:D6432] " 8
-BOTTLE GUIDING GRIPPER UNIT...u'evririiinrnrrenennnnanns [TAV.:D64Q0] " 9
-WIREHOOD MAKING HOOK. .t v vvuvsssvasenssnsnsnsnensnnesess [TAV.:D64RO] " 10
“PRESSING UNIT .ttt vesnsnsransnensnrnnsrsnsnsnsnsnennens [TAV.:D641100] " 11
“WIREHOOD CHAIN. .t vvtetetenensnvnsensssnsnsnsnensnnenens [TAV.:D64P0] " 12
-RECORD MOTION TRANSMISSION DISTRIBUTOR ..v''vvvvvuvnvnnss [TAV.:D83A1] " 13
-RECORD SELECTION WORM DISTRIBUTOR ..u'vvvvvvvvevensnrnsens [TAV.:D83A4] " 14
-RECORD CORK DETECTOR DISTRIBUTOR. . ' vuvvvnvnvnrrrnrnrnsens [TAV.:D83A8] " 15
SENCODER .+ vttt ettt ettt e e et et e e [TAV.:DGIWO01] " 16
“WIREHOOD UNIT .ttt vevtvenee et ensnrtnnrenenenennnnnnsnes [TAV.:D64Z30] " 17

\.




12

scala 1

/64/164a200

153A0752320 n. 1
I53A0752310 n. 1

[

103£00012600 n. 1
LCOM4301 n. 1
EFNZ99999999 n. 1

RECORD 5000-7000

103A00000645 n. 10
ZMAR107 n. 10
164A00270200 n. 1

Be) 164A00270400 n. 1

PAG. 2

164800210202 n. 1

TAV.D64A200

= h%
==

164A00270300 n. 1

&
f

1D8A08810100 n. 1
164600228300 n. 1
164€00216000 n. 1
164€00215500 n. 1
CCAD38 m. 1,059

171E01840100 n. 1

RECORD 10000-140000

164A00270600 n. 1

EFOTOM0102 n. 1
ZMAR67385 n. 1
EF0T99999999 n. 1

ZMARG1786 n. 1

_ ®

164A00270300 n. 1

IF9A10912100 n. 2

164A00270400 n. 1

I48A00292501 n. 2

CCAD38 m. 1,03

164A00270500 n. 1

107A00045400 n. 1

CCAD12 m. 5,8
164€00216000 n. 1

IF2A10213300 n. 1

164€00215700 n. 1
164F00203800 n. 2

164100234200 n. 1
CCAD38 m. 0,75

PULSANTIERA

ZMAR67365 n. 1

IF2A10213500 n. 1

164F00224001 n. 1

164F00224001 n. 1

CCAD38 m. 1,14

(ROBINO 43885 GALANDRING)




64/d64a300 scala 1:3 GR.MOTORIDUTTORE

ID8A08810100 n.1

ID8A08810300 n.1

171A01821902 n.1

—~ P

MMAY11038051 n.1 RECORD 5000-7000

MMAY15038051 n.1 RECORD 10000-14000

RMFC0110123 n.1

RECORD 7000-14000

RMFC0110130 n.1

motoriduttore
MVF 110 /FC

RECORD 5000-10000

Qizeown 3i@%p ONIE0Y)
pavaYd

¢ "vd

00€v¥9a°AVL




:0 GR.REGOLAZIONE ALTEZZA

/f/64/164m110 scala 1

107A00045600 n.1

171601852600 n.1

"SKF" 6006 2RS (30-55-13) n.1

164M00243502 n.1

164M00243602 n.1

TU8M22863300 n.1

107A00045600 n.1

164A00203901 n.2

164F00225301 n.2

164F00226800 n.1

ma { ¢

I71M01859001 n.1

164F00224500 n.1

"SKF" 51106 (30-47-11) n.1

I71mM01859301 n.1

164A00203121 n.4

GGOR3137 n.4

ZLAM0409 n.2

"SKF" 3206 (30-62-23) n.2

IF2A10209600 n.2

"SKF" 6205 2RS(25-52-15) n.2

R

BTC01612 n.10

164A00203800 n.2

164A00203200 n.1

I74C21430100 n.1

164M00243001 n.1

I00R4508505 n.1

) W@

164F00225200 n.1

164F00225241 n.1

164F00226500 n.1

PAG. 4
TAV.D64M110

=mxm=mwoowxmﬁhm-mm-pov:.H
"SKF" 72098 (45-85-19) n.1

164F00225200 n.1

164F00225100 n.1

164F00226700 n.1

164F00225401 n.1

16400226600 n.1

164F00225800 n.1

164F00225002 n.1

171mM01859100 n.2
1Q3C18331401 n.1
103C18333100 n.1
1Q3C18332900 n.1

BPGF909560 n.2

164500258300 n.1

164500258202 n.1

D | 1usr22835300 n.2

164F00224602 n.2

164F00224102 n.2

1Q3C18331300 n.1

164F00224500 n.2

164F00224001 n.2

"SKF" 6006 2RS(30-55-13) n.2

I71F01844301 n.2

"SKF" 51106 (30-47-11) n.2

EFNZR100P2 n.1

RMFV00491240C n.1

MMSF802 n.1

164F00202600 n.1

(ROBINO 4292 GALAVDRING)




3.5 GR.COCLEA

/F/64/d64e101 scala 1

IF2£10227300 n.1 IF2£10228700 n.1
1F2£10226100 n.1 "SKF" 6004 2RS (20-42-12) n.2 e s
1F2£10227500 n.1 1F2£10228500 n.1 |
IF2£10228100 n.1 — TAV.D64E101
1F2£10228300 n.1 -
e i TF2E10235900 n.1
[ [ I e
"SKE" 6201 2RS n.1 |
(12-32-10) I I I o=
IF2£10227900 n.1 = "INA" NKX 25 Z n.1
— A1 ju|
TFIEID227I00 1.1 | | I64£00221700 n.1 y 1F2£10229300 n.1
SKF" 6000 2RS n.2 ——— .
(10-26-8) ~ wr T IF2E10230300 n.1 W“ "
IF2E10226500 n.1 i 1
IRELON6N0 nl | el © O 148R00346400 n.1 -
Lo § 1gRO0M6E0 n1 | F 1
IF2E10225700 n.1 _ J 15200792901 n.1 "SKF"1205 (25-52-15) n.1 EA -
G I\ .
© ) |H IF2£10229500 n.1
T IF2E10230700 n.1
T ) |
v - AR, % < L S
o / IF2£10228900 n.1
— GSMA255207 n.1
ZSEI52 n.1
%
171£01840300 n.1
17101840400 n.1
17321331900 n.1
16400220301 n.1 —
16400220101 n.1
"SKF" 6005 2RS (25-47-12) n.1 171£01840100 n.1 RECORD 10000-14000
164£00270500 n.1 -
420020201 11 T T64A00270600 n.1 RECORD 5000-7000
I64E00219921 n.1 "SKF"6006 2RS (30-55-13) n.1
"SKE" 6000 2RS (10-26-8) n.2
TF2£10226500 n.1 . 164¢00215300 n.1
"SKF"6205 2RS (25-52-15) n.1
. S
7 | o

(ROBINO 852 GALANDRING)




3 STELLA ENTRATA/USCITA TRASMISSIONE MOTO

scala 1

\64\D64C101

F

164€00211200 n, 1

164€00211100 n. 1

16400212800 n. 1

164C00211559 n. 1

"SKF" 6007.2RS (35-62-14) n. 1

PAG. 6

17101831500 n. 1

16400211600 n. 1

16400211400 n.

165€00211300 n.

16400212500 n.

165€00213500 n.

IF1A10115900 n. 1
ZPRM906 n. 2

IF1A10115300 n. 1
IF1A10115500 n. 1

RECORD 5000-7000
RECORD 10000-14000

RECORD 5000-7000
RECORD 10000-14000

35 TAV. :D64C101
a 4 N ,WA
—— 1
2
A_J‘ﬂ\\
- Ss
% b L A WWW
i 164C00215200 N. 1 7
165000215700 N, 1 N
Sh:
"SKF" 6206.2RS (25-62-16) n. 1 - H
ZKMOG . 2 ZKMO10 1. 2
0GCA225839 n. 1 164C00215800 n. 1
ZING18090 n. 1 LCOM3101 n. 4
16400216100 n. 1 164C00215300 N. 1
BSFR58 n. 4 164C00215200 N, 1
ZKMO7 . 2 \ 164C00215500 N. 1
7=
4 SSIN N
= my— __.k =0\ N nl = H
| mu ) T _1_ _ I 1__“ @ TIT L.// | |
| A1 . v
o= NS ks E—
NN
T ]
. @
= ®
164C00212000 n. 1 164C00215100 n. 1 |
164C00212100 n. 1 164C00215120 n. 1
0GCA225839 n. 1 148F00302301 n. 1 ,
164C00216000 n. 1
EFNZ99999999 N. 1 |
T48F00303501 n. 1~ | =
ZMARG8385 n. 1 T25N04340300 n. 1

"SKF" 6000:2RS (10-26-8) n. 2

IF2E10226500 n. 1 M4

"SKF" 6006:2RS (30-55-13) n. 1

IF2£10226700 n. 1

"SKF" 6205:2RS (25-52-15) n. 1

((ROBINO &%

@)% GALAVDRING)




345_4/64/164911 scala 1:5

1G9K11964400 n° 1

=~ ~
slsls |5 |sn|s|s|5 = 5|55 =2 g8 3|3
ZI2l8 |8 |EIRIEIEIR SEEIEl-l-8l8 BE &5
SIS 12 518222 SISISISISIZIEIS 88 2%
° ° ° ° . | L ° ° ° © © ° o o o o o wv | Wn SN S
N sSls 8|S
e
7— E D 30 30
ﬁ 7 1647253300 n° 6 RECORD 6
V 4 WW /4///% W/ / / / /] 1647253300 n° 12 RECORD 12
1647253200 n° 6 RECORD 6
= 1647253200 n° 12 RECORD 12
. ZING18090 n° 6  RECORD 6
\F | / / ZING18090 n® 12 RECORD 12
RECORD 6 1646230520 n” 1 | Z] LCOWL7 n° 6 RECORD 6
RECORD 12 1656230500 n° 1 : /, O 1° 17 RECORD 12
RECORD 6 1646230410 n° 1 o I64T253400 n° 6 RECORD 6
RECORD 12 1656230430 n° 1 i lzz =l s —pi2] 1647253400 n° 12 RECORD 12
RECORD 6 1646230300 n° 1 M \ N Z 164Kk240100 n° 1
I64K240200 n° 1 | BRACS1210 n* 1
ZKM010 n° 2 == 1646230200 n° 1
ZING18180 n° 1 BCSF4210 n° 1
1646228930 n° 1 \ 1646230120 n° 1
1646230100 n° 1 N ' BCSFS1111 n° 1
\ A .
1643229000 n° 1 \ o
BPGF657050 n° 1 i \ U 101
1646229410 n° 1 | N N
1646228900 n° 2 S —
~—| ||
7 1
1646229310 n° 1 RECORD 6
|_=|__|=_| = 1656229320 n° 1 RECORD 12
1646228930 n° 1 164G228800 n° 1
GGP765 n° 1
ZING18180 n° 1
b— 1 RPGF657050 n° 1
\g ====== 7/é
| | | Af/ Af/ 71 <
| L2222z ' ' 7] |
1646228600 n° 1 RECORD 6
1656228700 n° 1 RECORD 12
1643229000 n° 1 N N 0
RECORD 6 1647228500 n° 1
RECORD 12 1656228510 n° 1
L]
— [ §2
He |
7T & U : 1646228401 n° 1
0 1646228920 n° 1
GSMA659010 n° 1 \? / N SINGL8090 n° 1
RECORD 6 164323800 n° 6 | _:%.E:;@é 1646228340 n° 1
RECORD 12 164123800 n° 12 | 7 7
1646228300 n° 1 i 4 &\ )
BPGFEST050 n° 1 - '
BCSF51113 n° 1 )))/)'))))))))))))‘l” D) 000))))))) )))l')))))))))))))l))))‘)))))))N /
‘ M N
- —
A 77 ] S
= 1G9K11964800 n° 1 JJ = 1G9K11964300 n° 1 -
— 1GIKI1964100 n° 1 1G9K11964500 n° 1 z 5
® 169K11964600 n° 1 169K11964700 n° 1 S
'5-'25 BPGF222515 n 1 ’N I64G228100 no 1 E
= Zl%
S




F:\64\D64J2 scala 1:2 GRUPPO PISTONE SOLLEVAMENTO BOTTIGLIE

oliatore a sfera @8 n. 1

AN

PAG. 8
TAV.:D64]2

1643238701 n. 1

o

Sl
51

R

Al

S

X

ZSEI47 n. 1

GGP755 n. 1

BPGF556050 n. 1

1643238400 n. 1

LCOM10300 n. 1

1643238849 n. 1

BPGF556060 n. 1
Q;;i 1641238230 n. 1
J!— e//f_g
T~
7 ! )
N ;35 IND
! 1641238221 n. 1
| 1641238211 n. 1
|
| B 1641238300 n. 1
|
%
. A
<%%?7) ////?fi;7/_ "INA" NA 2204285 n. 1 (20-47-18)
"IN TR 20x25x20.5 n. 1
suns) 7
= J“ L
— ]
N
VA ><¥A

1643238100 n. 1

1646228401 n. 1

(ROBINO &) CALANDRING)




PAG.9
TAV. :D64Q0

164Q00248510 n. 1

BPGF252825 n. 2 164000248310 n. 1
GGOR4112 n. 1 164000248010 . 2
164000248410 n. 1 164000248810 n. 1
164000248710 . 1
GGP625 n. 1
an e
u“\
fiized AN L]
L] L]
/ HI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - s | |
_ ) Ef\ _ _d _/_
s / 7 o » $ | |
iy
\. _4_-4_ \ ||||_._wn_L \
SRRV NVANW SNVANN:ANNSA N
i
164600229310 . 1 164000248900 n. 1
164600229349 n. 1 LTRA9 1., 2
164000248600 n. 1 164000248320 . 2

(ROBINO 43585 GALANDRING)

F:\64\D64Q0 scala 1:1.8 GRUPPO PINZE GUIDA BOTTIGLIE




/F/64/d64r0 scala 1:2.5 GRUPPO GANCIO

H 164R00251000 n.1
o 164R00250900 n.1

"SKE” 16005 (25-47-8) n.1
164R00250800 n.1

S\ L8 .1

164R00250600 n.1

164R00250620 n.1

N>R, 164R00230410 n.1 \

"SKF" 16005 (25-47-8) n.1 /=

]
164800250500 n.1 y

/ S \WM \_| 7 Vﬁ
\ YA P7
N M\m\/v \\\v/\v
= /\Aw//
\\\®

PAG. 10
TAV.D64R0

164R00250700 n.1
164K00240100 n.1

\ 164K00240320 n.1

164K00240520 n.4

164K00240400 n.1

164K00240500 n.1

—_
—_—

-

64600230300 n.1

/ 164K00240300 n.1

{

((ROBINO &8s GALANDRING)

7
A\




3.6 GRUPPO BATTITORE

scala 1

\64\D641100

F

164100235400 n.

1

164100235300 n.

1

164100236100 n.

1

164100235600 n.

164100235120 n.

164100235200 n.

164100235100 n. 1

BRDN1016 n. 1

104100235220 n. 1
164100234900 n. 1
164100234700 n. 1
164100235000 n. 1

ZSEE9 n. 1

PAG. 11
TAV. :D641100

LTOR2901 n. 1

164100235910 n. 1

164100236000 n. 1

164100235900 n. 1

164100235800 n. 1

16400215300 n. 1
164100234100 n. 1
164100234200 n. 1
164100234300 n. 1
0GCA225839 n, 2

164100234400 n. 1

113A00127201 n. 1

AN
=

HHH

4% =
SN

"SKF" 6005.2RS n. 1 (25-47-12)

GGP755 n. 1

1711018563 n. 1

"SKF" 6004.2RS n. 1 (30-42-12)

"SKF" 6203.2RS n. 1 (17-40-12)

=

ZING18045 n. 1

"SKF" 6006.2RS n. 1 (30-55-13)
"SKF" 6205.2RS n. 1 (25-52-15)
"SKF" 6004.2RS n. 1 (30-42-12)

(ROBINO 43585 GALANDRING)




/F/64/d64p0 scala 1:5.5 CATENA PORTA GABBIETTE

164P00246030 n.1

164P00246010 n.1

BTC01612 n.1

PAG. 12

CCAS12 m.1,55

TAV. D64P0

183A00270000 n.1

164P00246000 n.1

164P00246500 n.20

164P00246020 n.1

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

|| 164P00246900 n._

1 164P00246800 n.20

164P00246500 n.20

164F00225100 n.1

164P00246910 n.10 -R6 (n.20 -R12)

164F00225001 n.1

164F00225401 n.1

164P00246700

n.20

164F00225800

n.1l

164F00225841

n.1l

(CROBINO &

)

A\

GALANDRING)




2.1 DISTRIBUTORE RECORD 6-12 TRASMISSSIONE MOTO

\83\D83A1 scala 1

F

183A00190001

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

183A00275401

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

"SKF" 6006.2rS  (30-55-13)

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 8
RECORD 5-6 n. 4

183A00276100

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

"SKF" 6005.28S  (25-47-12)

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

183A00275600

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

183A00275500

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 1
RECORD 5-6 n. 1

"SKF" 6004.28S  (20-42-12)

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

183A00275320

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

183A00275301

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

BKRP19

BKRP16

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

LCOM16

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

183A00275701

183A00276200 n. 1

"SKF" 626 (6-19-6)

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

183A00276300 n. 1

PAG. 13

183400270600 n. 1 TAV.:D83A1

183A00271000 n. 1
183A00270900 n. 1
183A00270700 n. 1
"SKF" 6004.2RS n. 1 (20-42-12)

183A00269601 n. 1
183A00269641 n. 1

BTC01612 n. 1
CCAS12 m 1,550
183A00275140 n. 1
PFLR380108 n. 1

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2

R

1
[in]

S0 1

|l
[

183A00271421 n. 1

RECORD 5-6
184A00271401 n. 1

RECORD 10-12-16
ZINL60 n. 1

183A00269700 n. 1
183A002270000 n. 1

164F00225401 n. 1
183A00269900 n. 1
"SKF" 6005.2RS n. 4 (25-47-12)

164000244700 n. 1

RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2 183A00275200 n. 1
183A00275900 "SKF" 6006.2RS n, 1 (30-55-13)
RECORD 10-12-16 n. 4
RECORD 5-6 n. 2
O\~
| R
u/ﬂ — | —
N\ 55 ! ﬁ U U oem
~ N H ﬁ =
N =N |
NI
[ |
% -/I 1 1 A 7 1
/|W PO — | _
A | |
| | |
| |
N _
NS © |
me” —~ | 7 “ |
7N @ _
0 T
| |
LLI | L
A _ “ _
| |
—+—L— 1 NN
,/MJ & iy
MWM muuuru\\uuuuuuuuuuuuuuu;uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu
_ N ¢
~
O N S 48 1 A B S
_ _ Ly S
N
\ | | I K
\lq H  H
183400270202 n. 1L \\\\\\\Mw L L
183400275000 n. 1 =
183400275100 n. 1 B SuBE
164000244810 n. 1
BS0Q3002 n. 1
ZING18090 n. 1 183A00270540 n. 1 183A00270400 n. 1
183A00271300 n. 1 TCIPS n. 1 183400270501 n. 1
164000244801 n. 1 183A00270420 n. 1

183400270300 n. 1

((ROBINO &%

@)% GALAVDRING)




2 DISTRIBUTORE RECORD COCLEE SELEZIONATRICI

\83\D83A4 scala 1

F

LCOM15500 n. 3

183A00273900 n. 1

183A00273500 n. 1
183A00273801 n. 3
183A00273700 n. 1

183400274000 n. 1

183A00271421 n. 1 RECORD 6

184A00271401 n. 1 RECORD 12-16

184A00274100 n. 1

16450265220 n. 1

"SKF" 6003.2RS n. 2 (17-35-10)

183A00271800 n. 2

"SKF" 6004.2RS n. 3 (20-42-12)

183A00271701 n, 2

183400281300 n. 1

164500265240 n. 1

183A00271500 n. 1

BTC02038 n. 1

l

183A00280201 n. 1

183A00280001 n. 1

183400280020 n. 1

183A00271900 n. 2

PAG. 14

TAV. :D83A4

183A00280100 n. 1

"SKF" 6005.2RS n. 1

(25-47-12)

T o | —mn_ rrh
|
SN\ il SN | i1
_ N ﬁ u 7 : ° | ] kﬂ #u |
[ | M
_ un L | | N i «@
4| AR NN DN | _ SN
_ | | | | | N | NI
_ | =840 | T 5] ] | -
| s | N
| / |
| | zn
_ | En
|
_ 183400278200 n. 1
|
ZINGL8090 n. 1 ZSET30 n. 2 ZINGL8045 n. 2 N
183A00270202 n. 1 "SKE"4200 A n. 1 (10-30-14) 183400278520 n. 2 .
BSOQ3002 n. 1 183A00278100 n. 2 183A00278710 n. 1 | 183A00278701 n. 1
183A00275000 n. 1 183A00278001 n. 2 BPGF101210 n. 4 183A00278900 n. 1
183A00278601 n. 1
183A00278400 n. 1
183A00279300 n. 1
"SKE" 51100 n. 2 (10-24-9)
183A00279000 n. 1
183A00279100 n. 1
183400279200 n. 1
183A00278501 n. 1
183A00279120 n. 1
(ROBINO &35) GALANDRING)




F:\83\D83A8 scala 1:1.8 DISTRIBUTORE RECORD CON LETTORE TAPPI

"SKF" 6005.2RS n. 1 (25-47-12)

ZSEI47 n. 1

183400288800 n, 1

BPGF141615 n. 2

183A00288700 n. 1

"SKF" 6004.2RS n. 1 (20-42-12)

BPGF657025 n. 2

184A00288620 n. 1 RECORD 5-6
183A00288600 n. 1 RECORD 10-12-16

183A00288500 n. 1
164000244700 n. 1
TCIP8

183A00270501 n. 1

//gil

N

M

T

LTOR2951 n. 1

I83A00288900 n, 1~

PCIL3032011 n. 1

183A00289200 n. 1

164000244801 n. 1 H

PAG. 15
TAV. :D83A8

/_j i Ny A
7 == RN &
S T e N
__alllil il I N
S ZER Ty
N ) —
F | T i
Lol o B &4 B
: _ 1

183400289300 n. 1

EPR099999999 n. 1

164000244810 n. 1 WMWM
3.

I__JJ__::_L__I
T
(3
&

164000244500 n. 1
164000244900 n. 1

164000245200 n. 1
164000245100 n. 1

RECORD 16 171001859500 n. 1

ZzCR3020120 n. 15

RARD20111102 n. 1

(ROBINO 43585 GALANDRING)




/99/Tg9w01 scala 1:1 GRUPPO ENCODER

PAG. 16
TAV. DGIWO1

EOTK638 n.1

1911995701 n.1

o]

IF0810027100 n.1

"SKF" 6003.2RS N.1

(917-035-10)

1G9w11995900 n.1

183A00277610 n.1

\

l‘l i\ Q |

—

<
— ~ — —
| - m‘_l| | - <

[~ <
o N = o ()
O "= O (e
oN < | LN —
(Wl o = LN [Vl
(o] O = [=2) o
D O |~ [a)] (o)
— — —
i = — i
= L = =
D 4 S D
(&) w O (&)
— = — —

(ROBINO 43528 GALANDRING)

y’
N




164702583200 n.1 1141432201 n.4 52265 n.1 1645264040 n.1 . 1
164500268600 n.1 BS0S2001 n.1 1645268520 n.1 PCIL1025050 n.1 .

TAV.D64Z30
1141432302 n.2 1645268510 n.1 1645263401 n.1
1141432402 n.2 CCATO0 m.4 169710370 n.2 0SSF1001 n.1

164202585100 n.72 Kf 1645263500 n.1

PCIL1025010 n.1

1645263801 n.1

1645264500 n.1
LCOMI14 n.1

5 — S 164202582300 n.1

| | N ! 164202
1645266930 n.1 64202583900 n.1
1645264520 n.1

164202584200 n.1 164202584000 n.1 18626695700 n.1 164500263720 n.1
IB626695900 n.1

18626695300 n.1 "SKF"6004 2RS n.1
1645268600 n.1 18626695100 n.1 18626696500 n.1

BS0S2501 n.1 164202583300 n.1 18626696500 n.1

164202582500 n.1 164202582101 n.1 o s EPRO9999999 1.1
RMFC501100 n.1 1645267700 n.1

41 e B 1J —1 1645265000 n.1
N 18626697900 n.1
"SKE"6005 2RS n.1

L

° 164202586900 n.1

164202584101 n.1

164202585700 n.1 ey

1645261600 n.1

164202585000 n.4

|
L
:

I
=

_ H b= r|||L

| —

Q %\ n n
SKF" 6205 2RS n.1
164500268620 n.1 \ 164500268630 n.1 164202582200 n.1 (25-S-T%) (RTINS AR

\\\

/64/D6430 scala 1:65 MAGAZZIND GABBIETTE




Cil. corsa breve 6100 ¢.10 ECDQZ2B100-10D

MAGAZINE SUPPORT LOCKING CYLINDER

CENTRAL SHAFT LOCKING CYLINDER
(i1, corsa breve 9100 c.10 ECDQZ2B100-10D

FRONT SUPPORT LOCKING CYLINDER

i1, corsa breve 9100 c.10 ECDQ2B100-10D

FRONT SUPPORT LOCKING CYLINDER
Cil. corsa breve 100 ¢.10 ECDQ2B100-10D

piastra otturazione

)

@

CYLINDER CORKS DETECTOR

cil. 032 .11

)|

———

I
3

@

Network pressure

/7-10 bar

_ ”_.\N:

1

-

—

i

|_
—

@
©) %

interno basamento

B B B B B B B B 7 POS | DESCRIPTION AND SIGN MANUFACTURE| Q.
, -
1/2" 3 vie tap
_ g = 1 | briraran M 1
& = 243 Filter
E Wm S |2 EAF 4000 - F04 (1/2 gas) e 1
& & = 0-12 bar pressure gauge
& S SS | 3 1/8" gas 050 PFLM14 M 2
=g © » o 4 Solenoid controlled valve SHC 1
2 2 2 ok 5S5Y5-20-02-00F
o S S S e | 5/2-1/8"-monost.solenoid
E e £ o 55 3 | SY5120-500-6 (PSMVOOSYS120) e 2
S z = =i =N 6 Flow reguTator " 1
= s Sz ST | 1/8-06-1  (PVRT711061)
vibrator PK 100
LY =)o C— o T 7 |t |1
Flow regulator
@ mm w”@ ) @m w”@ 8 | 18060 (purr712060) M 2
, Timed valve R-332 +solenoid
d 9 d 4 9 controlled valve Pzv Al2 TELEMECANIQUE | ]
Flow regulator
® ® @ @ | 10 ) /g0 (ourrriaon M 1
| LM Ve 11 Wmm MWMHQ discharged valve FESTO )
m‘m | 12 CiTinder corks detector CNOMO " 1
) 932 11 93/259 (PCIL3032011)
S Cylinder Tong range shutter
® 113 525 .50 peraoasoso awozzt | ]
AHHV forceTTa per cilindro 025 1
, PCIL1025904
Cylinder cages stop Tong range
14 155 c.0 rerozson awozzt | 1
, Cylinder cages stop Tong range
@ ”_.m @ 25 c.25 piatto x SINCROBLOC e ”_.
Flow regulator
\ iR 1 16 [is-00”  (pvrrra00n) e 2
_ Compressed air Tubricador
_ E) _Ndw_q/: _ % L1 | ”_.N EAL3000-F03  3/8 SMC ”_.
‘ ‘ i 4 vie 1/4 monostable solenoid
© > 18 | g165-pu-61138 (pven14916) MAC 1
Pressure regulator
I 19 | ear 3000 - 703 (38 as) e 2
— [ - |-
Pressure switch PEV 1/4 B
2L o (eoeaan) FESTO 2
22 |- - -
Short stroke cylinder
23 | Ecoqe100-100 (pC1i70100010) S 4
24 |- - -
Solenoid controlled valve
23 | s55v7-20-00-00F S 1
5/2-1/4"-monost.soleno1d
26 | $y7120-5v0-c8 (psvo05Y7120) S 1
DENOMINAZIONE
PNEUMATIC SYSTEM
(ROBINO @ﬁ GALANDRINO)
MODELLO
viale Italia , 140 - 14053 Canelli (AT) Italy RECORD
Tel. 0141/832515/6/7 - Fax 0141/832539
DISEGNATORE SCALA DATA RIPRODUZIONE | copice
GR 1:1.5 | 29.10.2002 | VIETATA DISEGNO _uZ\mA\ON







